HIGHLAND AND WESTERN ISLES VALUATION JOINT BOARD

MEMBERS EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2019/20

Highland Council
Boyd B

Currie K
Cockburn M
Fraser L

GrayJ
MacKinnon A
Macleod D
Paterson M

Western Isles Council
MacKay D J
MaclLeod Alasdair

Total

Salary
Position £
Board Member (Substitute)
Board Member
Board Member (Substitute)
Board Member
Board Convenor from 27/06/2017 4,370.00
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member -
Board Vice Convenor from 27/06/2017 1,092.96
5,462.96
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Reimbursed

Mileage
£

33.10
11.70

50.40

95.20

Reimbursed
Other Travel

£

133.96
147.61

133.96

147.61
133.96

334.23
417.00

1,448.33

Direct
Travel
£

Accomodation
£

Meals

£

Total
Expenses
£

133.96
147.61

167.06

11.70
166.39
184.36

18.78

334.23
417.00

18.78 1,562.31

Total Salary
& Expenses

£

147.61
167.06
4,370.00
11.70
166.39
184.36

334.23
1,509.96

6,891.31



