## HIGHLAND AND WESTERN ISLES VALUATION JOINT BOARD MEMBERS EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2019/20

	Position	Salary £	Reimbursed Mileage £	Reimbursed Other Travel £	Direct Travel £	Accomodation £	Meals £	Total Expenses £	Total Salary & Expenses £
Highland Council									
Boyd B	Board Member (Substitute)			133.96				133.96	
Currie K	Board Member		-	147.61				147.61	147.61
Cockburn M	Board Member (Substitute)		-	-				-	-
Fraser L	Board Member		33.10	133.96				167.06	167.06
Gray J	Board Convenor from 27/06/2017	4,370.00	-	-				-	4,370.00
MacKinnon A	Board Member		11.70	-				11.70	11.70
MacLeod D	Board Member			147.61			18.78	166.39	166.39
Paterson M	Board Member		50.40	133.96				184.36	184.36
								-	
Western Isles Council								-	
MacKay D J	Board Member	-		334.23		-		334.23	334.23
MacLeod Alasdair	Board Vice Convenor from 27/06/2017	1,092.96		417.00		-		417.00	1,509.96
Total		5,462.96	95.20	1,448.33	-	-	18.78	1,562.31	6,891.31